
City of Goleta

Legislation Text

130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, California

A. Approve a budget appropriation of $40,000 from the General Fund unassigned fund balance
to professional services in the Fiscal Year 2021-22 City Manager budget for a Revenue
Enhancement Opportunities Analysis; and

B. Approve and authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 1 to Agreement 2021-
047 for Professional Services with Props and Measures for professional outreach and public
relation services increasing the contract amount by $31,000 for a new total not-to-exceed
amount of $76,000.

Kristy Schmidt, Assistant City Manager
Ryan Kintz, Assistant to the City Manager

File #: 22-009, Version: 1

City of Goleta Printed on 6/16/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

